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FILTERS

8003453108080

Applications

CATERPILLAR
610 Serie 613 G (C6.6)

FENDT

Vario 700 Serie 714 (DEUTZ TCD 2013 L6 4V)
Vario 800 Serie 819 (DEUTZ TVD 2013 L6 4V)
Vario 800 Serie 822 S4

Vario 800 Serie 822 SCR Tier 3B

Vario 800 Serie 824 (DEUTZ TCD 2013 L6 4V SCR)
Vario 800 Serie 824 3B SCR

Vario 800 Serie 826 (DEUTZ TVD 2013 L6 4V SCR)

FORD (USA)
Pick-up F650 F-650 (Cummins ISB)
Pick-up F650 F-650 (Caterpillar C7)

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:340.7
B: 205.0
H:186.6

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 230x360x200 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 40

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1005
(mm)

Filter net weight: 1883 g

Gross weight filter + box: 2108 g




Air Filter
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JOHN DEERE

1000 Serie 1270E (6090H)
MASSEY FERGUSON

MF Serie MF 6485 (SISU 66CTA-4V
MF Serie MF 6490 (SISU 66CTA-4V
MF Serie MF 6495 (SISU 66CTA-4V

MF Serie MF 6499 (SISU 74CTA-4V
MF Serie MF 7485 (SISU 66CTA-4V
MF Serie MF 7490 (SISU 66CTA-4V

)
)
)
MF Serie MF 6497 (SISU 74CTA-4V)
)
)
)
)

MF Serie MF 7495 (SISU 66CTA-4V
MF Serie MF 7719 (SISU 66AWF)

Cross references

BALDWIN

CASE IH

CLAAS
DEUTZ-FAHR
DONALDSON
FENDT

FENDT
FLEETGUARD

HIFI FILTER

IVECO

JCB

JOHN DEERE
KOMATSU

LANDINI
MANN+HUMMEL
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MCCORMICK

NEW HOLLAND
SANDVIK

TEREX

TEREX
TIMBERJACK
VALMET OY

WIX

CAS5514
2591005C1
21648470
0.900.0862.2
P608666
F842201090010
H835200090400
AF27876
SA16472
5801647688
333/S9595
AT370279
5203965
3685266M1
CP34360
368266M91
4286473M1
4286473M2
3685266M1
5801699113
55193392
0906040718
17690119
FO71150
ACV0066710
49666

FILTERS




